C1740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Prosthetic Feet
C
S
A
C
H
 Fo

Prosthetic Feet
C
 ORDERING GUIDELINES
 SFT-22RB-3M SACH Foot SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code SFT SACH Foot
Size of Foot 22 22 - 31 cm
Side of Foot R L = Left
  R = Right
Color B B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown
  T = Tan
Toe Resistance 3 2 = Low Toe Resistance
  3 = Medium Toe Resistance
  4 = High Toe Resistance
Heel Height M L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”)
To order a SACH Foot, please select the size, side, color, toe resistance, and heel height.
All three heel inserts are included with every foot.
The patient’s body weight plus any loads normally or routinely carried must not exceed 250 lbs (115 kg). This
“modified body weight” is used to determine toe resistance. If the “modified body weight” of the patient
exceeds 250 lbs (115 kg), the Pathfinder® II Foot, Magnum Foot or Magnum System is recommended.
Use the patient’s “modified body weight” to determine the recommended toe resistance from the chart below.
If the patient is of higher activity (U.S. Level 3 or 4), consider a dynamic response foot.
                                  TOE RESISTANCE
Low (2)  Regular (3)  High (4)
130 lbs and below  131 - 180 lbs  181 - 250 lbs
59 kg and below  60 - 81 kg  82 - 115 kg
S
A
C
H
 F
o
o
t
 GENERAL GUIDELINES